BES系列订货规格表
BES series order specification table
产品特点 Features of product
● 独立式电柜，不适宜并柜使用
● 门板离地很高，约25mm，确保开门灵活顺畅
● 独特的五折型材整体焊接而成的主体框架不但确保柜
体的高强度而且确保柜体的防护等级达到IP56
●  特殊的门板方管加强系统可以用螺丝固定在门板

but also the Protection grade of IP56.
● Special door plate square pipe reinforcement system can be
fixed on the door plate with screws, easy for dismantlement.
● Module holes densely distributed at 25mm spacing on the
frame guarantee flexibility and universality of installation
● The mounting plate can be pushed into the cabinet from the front
through guide rail by making use of plastic sliders. U-shape folded
edges at the two sides facilitate fastening and handling of the
mounting plate.
● Professional stainless steel turnoff lock, stainless steel bearing
suspension loops and other accessories having various functions
bring out luxury character of cabinet body.
*可定制非标产品
Nonstandard products are customizable
序号No. 订货号Order No. 宽 Width 高 Height 深 Depth
1 BES6016400304 600 1600 400
2 BES6016500304 600 1600 500
3 BES6018400304 600 1800 400
4 BES6018500304 600 1800 500
5 BES6020500304 600 2000 500
6 BES8016500304 800 1600 500
7 BES8018400304 800 1800 400
8 BES8018500304 800 1800 500
9 BES8020500304 800 2000 500
10 BES8020600304 800 2000 600
11 BES1018400304 1000 1800 400
12 BES1216500304 1200 1600 500
13 BES1218400304 1200 1800 400
14 BES1220500304 1200 2000 500
15 BES1618400304 1600 1800 400
16 BES1820500304 1800 2000 500
*ES系列细节图见41页
*See Page 41 for ES Series Detail Drawing
BES独立式控制柜系列
BES stand-alone control cabinet series
材料
Material
SUS304 (其它材料型号可
选)SUS304 (other material
types are optional)
表面处理
Surface
reatment
拉丝，安装板则为镀锌
Wire drawing, and
mounting plate is
galvanized
防护等级
Protection
grade
IP55(按GB4205-1993)
IP55 (in the light of
GB4205-1993)
标准配置